Gold Coast Sunday 26 June, 2016 a

QUEENSLAND
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 SKY RACING Maiden Plate 3 SKY RACING QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate 11 Red Hot Element(Trevor Bailey) MsVanessa 2 54.0
900 metres $14000 11:32AM 1400 metres QTIS: $26000 , Non QTIS: $12000  12:45PM . . Johnston
01 Brookajoe(Wayne King) Anthony Dykes 10 57.5 01 Canterbury King (NZ)(Kelly Geoffrey Goold 3 57.0 12 Overrule(Vic Heading) Ms %&?ﬁr 10540
02 In Taiwan(Darren Bell) Ms Tiffani 4 575 Doughty)
Brooker 02  Elusive Element(Trevor Thomas) Nathan 4 57.0 5 BARTERCARD AUSTRALIA Ratings Band 0-65 Handicap
03  Kaizari(Bruce W Hill) Brooke 1 57.5 Thomas 1400 metres $14000 01:56PM
. . AtInSW(.)r‘t.h 03 Eminent Knlght(Julle.Green) Mlc.heal HeIIye.r 7 57.0 01 Basic Strategy(Alicia Willick) Daniel Griffin 6 585
04 You Little Thief(Paul Nolan (Jnr)) Daniel Griffin 6 57.5 04 Emvepee(Bruce W Hill) Michael Cahill 10 57.0 02  Mishani Viking(Les Ross) Brooke 3 575
05 Cobra Quick(Paul H Duncan) Ms Stephanie 8 57.0 05 Grand Dazzler(Bruce W Hill) _Brooke 9 57.0 Ainsworth
_ Lacy o _ Ainsworth 03  Ekofanidea (NZ)(David Kelly) Ryan Wiggins 10 57.0
06 Gold Jacke.t .(NZ)(PauI Robbins) . 3 57.0 06 nghtr.ur.19 Rock(Marcus Wilson) .Ryan Wiggins 2 57.0 04 Rolling Roman(Garry Baker) Brad Stewart 9 57.0
07 Isn'tHe Br||||a.nt(Br.ad Herne) -RIC McMahon 7 57.0 07 r;)mAi::tégNeeded (NZ)(Bevan Michael Murphy 11 57.0 05  Albert's Choice(Marcus Wilson) James Orman 2 56.0
08 Rock On Destiny(Kim Anderson) Micheal Hellyer 12 57.0 _ 06 Minkus(Brad Herne) Ms Cassandra 4 56.0
09 Rougissante(Julie Pratten) James Orman 5 55.5 08  Sushi Ole(Mark Palmer) A Brool:teh 5 57.0 Schmidt
. . inswo
10  When in Doubt(Sara Saal-Winter) Ms Brooke 2 555 . 07 Had Me At Hello(Norm Hilton) Les Tilley 12 55.0
Stower 09 The Perpetrator(Paul H Duncan) Ms Stephanie 1 57.0 . .
Lacy 08 Greselin(John Morrisey) Anthony Allen 7 545
11 From St Andrews(Neville Nozi Tomizawa 11 55.0 . . .
Petersen) ( 10  Our Felice(George Sitek) Jarrod 12 55.0 09  Kayenta(Kevin Kemp) Nozi Tomizawa 8 54.0
12 Good Gracious Mae(Geoffrey Paul 9 550 Woodhouse 10  Snitzel's Belle(Doug Roberts) Ms Brooke 5 54.0
Hardy) Hammersley ' 11 Prolific Belle(Gillian Heinrich) Luke Dittman 8 55.0 Stower
12 Red Charmer(Helen Page) JimByrne 13 55.0 11 Amata(Bryan Guy) JmByme 1 54.0
2 SKY RACING Maiden Handicap 13 Voanaba(Greg Cornish) Andrew Spinks 6 55.0 12 Best Dance Yet(Ross Simpson) Josh Oliver 11 54.0
1300 metres $14000 12:10PM
01 Rollover Nine(Neville Boyle) Micheal Hellyer 11 59.0 4 SKY RACING Ratings Band 0-65 Handicap 6 igoR:-::lc: Class 5 Handlc:;)‘woo 02:32PM
02 Cheval Le Vent(Marcus Wilson) Ryan Wiggins 2 58.5 1400 metres $14000 01:20PM . '
03 Optimistic Heart(Rochelle Smith) 13 58.0 01 Cocoa Bar(Brad Herne) Ric McMahon 5 59.0 01 Rising Luck(Trevor Thomas) Brad Stewart 5 58.0
04 Excitement Levels(Melissa Leitch) ~ Brad Stewart 10 57.5 02 Omission(Tracy Green) Brooke 9 58.5 02 Brigadoon Legend(David Kelly) Daniel Griffin 8 56.5
05  Moringa's Coquette(Kelly Geoffrey Goold 12 57.0 Ainsworth 03 Rainbow Maglc(Jlm Murdoch) Jeff Lloyd 2 56.0
Doughty) 03  Captain Eyche(Lawrie Brad Stewart 3 57.0 04 Belflyer(Neville Petersen) Paul 9 55.0
06 Sanjay(Kent Fleming) Ms Cassandra 5 57.0 Mayfield-Smith) . . . Hammersley
Schmidt 04 Leprechaun Lad(Bryan Guy) Daniel Griffin 7 57.0 05 1It's a Thrilla(Kelly Doughty) Jim Byrne 3 55.0
07 Another Listing(Troy Pascoe) Jeff Lloyd 3 565 05 Call Me Rusty(Stewart Ms Stephanie 8 56.5 06  Shower of Hearts(Barry Anthony Allen 6 55.0
08 Ems Imperial(Darren Bell) Jim Byrne 6 56.0 06 zacllzlnr;)n) Hunt 3 0 Lacy 11 56.0 07 t(_)ckv(\j/o:d)D tinv(D Bell Ms Tiffani 4 545
09 Wolfitdown(Glen Thompson) Michael Cahill 4 555 ayite( |rnon unter) ame_s rman ’ issed By Destiny(Darren Bell SB ! aknl '
10 Lady Manhattan(Michael Lakey) Ms Tiffani 9 55.0 07 Catenaccio(Robert Heathcote) JmByrme 6 55.0 rooker
Brooker ' 08 Just Keep Giving(Glen Thompson) ~ Ryan Wiggins 4 55.0 08  Saint Hugo(Alicia Willick) _Brooke 7 545
I ; ; 09 Mishani Forbidden(Les Ross) Brooke 1 545 Ainsworth
11 Rock 'n" Tone(Vic Heading) Ms BSrt%c\)/lv(gr 1 55.0 Ainsworth ' 09 Heartbreak Harry(John Morrisey) ~ James Orman 1 54.0
12 Mr Malu(Marcus Wilson) James Orman 8 540 10  Pinball Dawn (NZ)(Kevin Kemp) Ms Beany 12 54.0 10  Innocent(John Wallace) Michael Murphy 10 54.0
13 Wig Wam Bam(Greg Cornish) Andrew Spinks 7 54.0 Panya 7 SKY RACING Class 3 Handicap

900 metres $14000 03:08PM
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Go Better(Bryan Guy)
Little Capri(Brad Herne)
Boyd St Hawk(Carolyn Halliday)

Edge Away(Lindsay Gough)
Four Excel(Stuart Kendrick)

Zagazig(Tina Cotsiopoulos)
Generate (NZ)(John Morrisey)

Life's Like That(Greg Cornish)

Stellarcraft(David Murphy)
Hidden Love(Peter Perkins)
Media Maid(Bruce W Hill)

Lilly the Filly(Bruce W Hill)
Aquator(Peter Balzen)
(EM)Ashgrovian(Geoff Burns)

Micheal Hellyer
Ric McMahon

Jarrod
Woodhouse

Michael Murphy

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Andrew Spinks

Brooke
Ainsworth

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Michael Cahill
Josh Oliver

Paul
Hammersley

James Orman
Chris Dell

SKY RACING Ratings Band 0-70 Handicap

1800 metres
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14

Magnatune(Gary Duncan)
Kobi Creek(Mark Palmer)

Surface Tension (IRE)(Gary
Duncan)

Panno Rossa (NZ)(Kelly Doughty)

The Waco Kid(Barry Lockwood)
Go On Red(Stuart Kendrick)
Light Motion(Shane Everson)

Mullet Man(Ruth Cooper)

Chasing the Dragon(Chris
Anderson)

Cool Water (NZ)(Scott Henley)
Dubai Gee Eye(Lynlea Small)
Extreme Style(Noel Doyle)
(EM)Prize(Ruth Cooper)

(EM)Serpent (NZ)(David Scanes)

SKY RACING Class 1 Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03
04

Plouc(Matthew Dunn)
Tailgating(Gillian Heinrich)
Windsea(Gillian Heinrich)
Bancroft(Matthew Dunn)

$14000

$14000

Rick
Johnston-Bell

Brooke
Ainsworth

Geoffrey Goold

Jeff Lloyd
Michael Cahill
Ryan Wiggins

Ms Cassandra
Schmidt

Paul
Hammersley

Micheal Hellyer
Cyril Small
Jim Byrne
Andrew Spinks

James Orman
Jim Byrne
Luke Dittman
Jeff Lloyd
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03:47PM
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04:25PM
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59.0
59.0
57.5
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57.5
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56.5

56.5
55.0
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54.0
54.0
55.5

59.0
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58.5

57.5
57.5
57.0
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54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

59.0
58.5
58.5
58.0

05
06
07
08
09
10
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14
15

Georgio(Debbie Newham) Michael Cahill
Nero D'avola(Chris Anderson) Brad Stewart
The Monk(Peter Balzen) Ric McMahon
Harley Hog(David Kelly) Daniel Griffin

Egiptienne(Louise White)
Rainbow Spirit(Jim Murdoch)

Micheal Hellyer
Andrew Spinks

Water Boy (NZ)(John Morrisey) Ryan Wiggins
Smooth Truth(Darren Bell) Beau Appo
Grecian Summer(Bryan Guy) Paul

Hammersley

(EM)EImotino (NZ)(Marcus Wilson)

(EM)Raise Your Spirits(Michael
Maunder)

12

11

14
15

10

57.5
57.5
57.5
57.0
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.0
54.5

54.5
54.0



Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




